W      A      T      L      O      W
61
Thermocouples
General Applications
Kapton® Bracket Style
J
48 (122) OKJ30B4A
96 (244) OKJ30B4B

diameter with a 90 degree bend and
a spring strain relief.
Ordering Information
With 48 inch metal braided leads
part no. 125J2A23D
With 60 inch metal braided leads
part no. 125J2A23E
Side view of bracket
J
48 (122) OKJ30B2A
96 (244) OKJ30B2B
K
48 (122) OKK30B1A
96 (244) OKK30B1B
Lead Length
CCaalliibbrraattiioonn       iinn..    ((ccmm)) Part No.
J
48 (122) OKJ30B11A
96 (244) OKJ30B11B
K
48 (122) OKK30B10A
96 (244) OKK30B10B
T